
MICHAEL E. SUSSON  Lic # 01515991
[E] Michael@tamarackres.com
[P] (818) 464-3217  [C] (310) 962-7210
[A] 15300 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 200  Sherman Oaks, CA 91403

FOR SALE

836 S Catalina Street

Los Angeles, CA 90005

Tamarack Real Estate Services is proud 
to present this value-add opportunity in 
Koreatown. The 8-unit building which sits 
on a 7,249 square foot LAR4 zoned lot is 
located just west of Vermont Avenue and 
south of 8th Street. Seven of the eight 
units have been extensively rehabbed, 
featuring new flooring, bathroom fixtures, 
and interior lighting, and will be delivered 
vacant in rent-ready condition. The unit 
mix consists of all one bedroom/one 
bathroom. A new buyer has the ability 
reposition the asset and build up to 18 
units by right, and up to 34 units using 
TOC incentives. 
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FOR SALE

836 S Catalina Street

Los Angeles, CA 90005

Price: $2,250,000

• Good Korea Town Location
• Value Add Opportunity
• LAR4 Zoning
• Built in 1922
• Lot Size: 7,249 SF ($310/SF)
• Building Size: 5,322 SF

Rent Roll

Unit # Unit Type Current Rent

#836 1+1 Vacant 

#836 ½ 1+1 Vacant 

#838 1+1 Vacant 

#838 ½ 1+1 Vacant 

#840 1+1 Vacant 

#840 ½ 1+1

#842 1+1 Vacant 

#842 ½ 1+1 $ 1,136 

PROPOSED FINANCING

New First Loan: $1,550,000

Interest Rate: 5.25%

Amortization: 30

Monthly Payment: $8,559

Vacant 

Vacant Units have been 
Extensively Rehabbed!



Michael Susson |  DRE Lic #01515991

 [e]: Michael@Tamarackres.com  [c]: (310) 962-7210

3/1/2023

$700,000

$1,550,000

5.25%

30

$8,559

(1.26) 

202,224        

(10,111)         5.0% 5.0%

192,113        

(62,936)         31.1% 29.1%

129,177        

(102,710)       

26,467          3.8% * 5.7% *

22,346          

48,813          7.0% * 8.8% *

1.25%

5.0%

Contract Services

8 1+1 $1102 - $2250 2,250$       

General & Admin

  Total Scheduled Rent:

  Laundry & Other:

  Misc:   Total Expenses: 62,936$     

  Monthly Scheduled Gross Income:   Per Net Sq. Ft.: 11.83$        

  Annual Scheduled Rent:   Per Unit: 7,867$        

  Annual Scheduled Gross Income:

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied as to

the accuracy of the information.  References to square footage or age are approximate.  Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

10,111$     

18,000$     

5,300$        

216,000$      202,224$      

-$      

16,852$      

18,000$     

-$      

202,224$      216,000$      

-$      

18,000$     

16,852$      

-$      

6,650$        

8,750$        

28,125$     Taxes:        Rate

4,000$        

(62,936) 

  Approx. Gross (SF):

  Cost per Net GSF:

CURRENT RENTS

39,554 

$422.77

Maintenance 

(102,710)             

142,264 

Insurance

Utilities 

MARKET RENTS

216,000 

(10,800) 

205,200 

  Scheduled Gross Income:

  Less Vacancy Rate Reserve:

  Gross Operating Income:

Multi-Family Operating Information
 836 Catalina Street, Los Angeles, CA 90005

  Price:

  Down Payment: 

  Number of Units:

  Cost per Legal Unit:

  Current GRM:

31%

SUMMARY

  Market GRM:

  Current CAP:

Good Koreatown location North of Olympic and West of 

Vermont, seven units extensively rehabbed with new flooring, 

interior lighting and bathroom fixtures delivered in rent ready 

condition.

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

  Market CAP:

  Year Built

6.32%

1922

7,249

$2,250,000

8

$281,250

11.13

  Less Expenses:

  Net Operating Income:

  Less Loan Payments:

SCHEDULED INCOME ESTIMATED ANNUALIZED EXPENSES

  Pre-Tax Cash Flow:

  Plus Principal Reduction:

  Total Return Before Taxes:

22,346 

61,900 
* As a percent of the down payment

No. of 

Units

Bdrms/

Baths

Approx. 

SF

Monthly Rent/ 

Unit

MARKET RENTS

Montly 

Rent/Unit

Monthly 

Income

Monthly 

Income

  Approx. Lot Size (SF):

5,322

10.42

5.74%

PROPOSED FINANCING

New First Loan:

Interest Rate:

Amortization

Monthly Payment:

DCR
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Los Angeles, CA 90005
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Photo Address Date Sold Price Notes

1114 Menlo Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90006

2/8/2022 $4,450,000 $358/SF
$278,125/Unit 

1035 Catalina St.
Los Angeles, CA 90006 

2/3/2022 $1,630,000 $366/SF
$326,000/Unit 

3148 James M Wood Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90006

$2,635,000

1411 Orchard Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90006

9/26/2022 $1,625,000

SALES COMPARABLES

2955 W 8th St.
Los Angeles, CA 90005

8/31/2022 $3,150,000
$342/SF

$262,500/Unit 

$388/SF
$329,375/Unit

$375/SF
$325,000/Unit

10/19/2021
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Photo Price Address

260 S Mariposa Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90004 $1,795

526 S Ardmore Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90020 $1,995

950 S St. Andrews Pl.
Los Angeles, CA 90019 $1,950

514 S Mariposa Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90020  $2,250

722 S Manhattan Pl.
Los Angeles, CA 90005  $2,050

RENT COMPARABLES

All One-Bedroom Units Have Been Extensively Rehabbed

SF

700

710

800

750

750
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